
Text Complexity Grade Band in
the Standards

 

Old Lexile Ranges
 

Lexile Ranges Aligned to CCR
Expectations

 K-1

2-3

4-5

6-8

9-10

11-CCR

N/A

450-725
 645-845
 

860-1010
 960-1115
 1070-1220
 

N/A

450-790
 770-980
 

955-1155
 1080-1305
 1215-1355
 

Text Lexile Levels

“Students who struggle greatly to read texts within (or even below) their text complexity [level] must be given the
support needed to enable them to read at an appropriate level of complexity. Even many students on course for college
and career readiness are likely to need scaffolding as they master higher levels of text complexity.” (CCSS -ELA;
Appendix A, p. 9)

*CCR-College and Career Ready


