

## Text Lexile Levels

Text Complexity Grade Band in the Standards	Old Lexile Ranges	Lexile Ranges Aligned to CCR Expectations
K-1	N/A	N/A
2-3	450-725	450-790
4–5	645-845	770-980
6-8	860-1010	955-1155
9-10	960-1115	1080-1305
11-CCR	1070–1220	1215-1355

\*(CR-College and Career Ready

"Students who struggle greatly to read texts within (or even below) their text complexity [level] must be given the support needed to enable them to read at an appropriate level of complexity. Even many students on course for college and career readiness are likely to need scaffolding as they master higher levels of text complexity." (CCSS -ELA: Appendix A. p. 9)